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Nome
HILLUX
REI DA RUA
LULA
AQUILES
ZEUS
ZEUS
ARAGUAIA
CAREQUINHA
RAMBO
FANTASTICO
P FILHO
SADRAK

Anilha
332160
3671613
204513
010090
017439
017439
060554
082820
330407
013820
000923
000320

CAMPEONATO DE TRINCA FERRO 29/09/2019

Dono
PAULO BONE/TOMATE
ADRIEZIO
HAMILTON
ELIZANDRO
OBADIAS
OBADIAS
MARCELAO
ROBERTO
DOUGLAS
ODENIR
RODOLPHO
MAURICIO

Cidade

S.O.A-ES
10/15 min Pontos
95/158 30
87/125 29
84/117 28
71/117 27
65/113 26
65/113 25
77/101 24
70/100 23
52/73 22
66/66 21
115/64 20
46/64 19
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